
Part#: AFBR-53D3Z Manufacturers: FIT (Foxconn Interconnect Technology)

Description: TXRX OPTICAL 5V VCSEL FC 1X9 In Stock: 4795

RFQ

Part#: AFBR-53D5FZ Manufacturers: FIT (Foxconn Interconnect Technology)

Description: TXRX OPTICAL SMF 5V GBE 1X9 In Stock: 5590

RFQ

Part#: AFBR-5701ALZ Manufacturers: FIT (Foxconn Interconnect Technology)

Description: TXRX OPTICAL SFP IND STD LATCH In Stock: 3660

RFQ

Part#: AFBR-53D5EZ Manufacturers: FIT (Foxconn Interconnect Technology)

Description: TXRX OPT 1X9 850NM 1GB ETH In Stock: 5983

RFQ

Part#: AFBR-5705ALZ Manufacturers: FIT (Foxconn Interconnect Technology)

Description: TXRX OPTICAL SFP DMI IND LATCH In Stock: 3579

RFQ

Part#: AFBR-53D3EZ Manufacturers: FIT (Foxconn Interconnect Technology)

Description: TXRX OPTICAL 5V VCSEL FC 1X9 In Stock: 5811

RFQ

Part#: AFBR-5701APZ Manufacturers: FIT (Foxconn Interconnect Technology)

Description: TXRX OPTICAL SFP IND BAIL LATCH In Stock: 3789

RFQ

Part#: AFBR-54D7APZ Manufacturers: FIT (Foxconn Interconnect Technology)

Description: TXRX OPT SFP DGTL 850NM In Stock: 1362

RFQ

Part#: AFBR-5710APZ Manufacturers: FIT (Foxconn Interconnect Technology)

Description: TXRX OPTICAL SFP IND BAIL LATCH In Stock: 3753

RFQ

Part#: AFBR-5710ALZ Manufacturers: FIT (Foxconn Interconnect Technology)

Description: TXRX OPTICAL SFP IND STD LATCH In Stock: 3953

RFQ

Part#: AFBR-5710LZ Manufacturers: FIT (Foxconn Interconnect Technology)

Description: TXRX OPTICAL SFP STD LATCH In Stock: 5153

RFQ

Part#: AFBR-5715ALZ Manufacturers: FIT (Foxconn Interconnect Technology)

Description: TXRX OPTICAL SFP DMI IND LATCH In Stock: 4419

RFQ

Part#: AFBR-53D3FZ Manufacturers: Avago Technologies (Broadcom Limited)

Description: TXRX OPTICAL 5V VCSEL FC 1X9 In Stock: 4188

RFQ

Part#: AFBR-5705LZ Manufacturers: FIT (Foxconn Interconnect Technology)

Description: TXRX OPTICAL SFP DMI STD LATCH In Stock: 3305

RFQ

Part#: AFBR-53D5Z Manufacturers: FIT (Foxconn Interconnect Technology)

Description: TXRX OPTICAL 5V GBE 1X9 In Stock: 4370

RFQ

Part#: AFBR-5705APZ Manufacturers: FIT (Foxconn Interconnect Technology)

Description: TXRX OPTICAL SFP DMI IND BAIL In Stock: 3701

RFQ

Part#: AFBR-5601Z Manufacturers: Avago Technologies (Broadcom Limited)

Description: TXRX GBIC 1.25GBE 850NM In Stock: 4593

RFQ

Part#: AFBR-5710PZ Manufacturers: FIT (Foxconn Interconnect Technology)

Description: TXRX MULTI-MODE OPT SFP 1.25GBD In Stock: 4166

RFQ

Part#: AFBR-5701PZ Manufacturers: FIT (Foxconn Interconnect Technology)

Description: TXRX OPTICAL SFP BAIL LATCH In Stock: 3512

RFQ

Part#: AFBR-5705PZ Manufacturers: FIT (Foxconn Interconnect Technology)

Description: TXRX OPTICAL SFP DMI BAIL LATCH In Stock: 3999

RFQ
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AFBR-5701LZ

Part Number AFBR-5701LZ

Manufacturer FIT (Foxconn Interconnect Technology)

Description TXRX OPTICAL SFP STD LATCH

Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant

Quantity Available 4367 pcs

Product Photo AFBR-5701LZ.jpg

Category Optoelectronics

Wavelength 850nm

Voltage - Supply 3.3V

Series -

Other Names

516-2925 
AFBR-5701LZ-ND 
AV2 AFBR-5701LZ 
FOIAFBR-5701LZ

Mounting Type Pluggable, SFP

Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)

Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant

Detailed Description Fiber Optic Transceiver Module Ethernet 1.25Gbps 850nm 3.3V LC Duplex Pluggable, SFP

Data Rate 1.25Gbps

Connector Type LC Duplex

Applications Ethernet

Components-Store.com is a Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components. We specialize in all FIT (Foxconn Interconnect Technology) series electronic components. We have 4367 pieces of FIT (Foxconn

Interconnect Technology) AFBR-5701LZ in stock available now. Request a quote from electronics components distributor at Components-Store.com, our sales team will contact you within 24 hours.
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